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Alistair Robert Kennedy

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Alistair Robert Kennedy
Postcode

Date of birth February 1968

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
THETHREEVALLEYS.COM LIMITED
OM RECOVERIES LIMITED

215 STUART ROAD (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

215 STUART ROAD (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

SYMPHONY COURT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

IMAGE POLYMERS EUROPE LIMITED
VICTORIA SQUARE DIRECTORS
LIMITED

VICTORIA SQUARE SECRETARIES
LIMITED

MOCAP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03979152
03892701
03703433
03703433
03067582

03104140
03104141

03104138

03088682

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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906740472

906740472

British

App. Date

App. Date
25/04/2000
13/12/1999
01/09/1999
01/09/1999
27/10/1997

20/09/1995
20/09/1995

20/09/1995

08/08/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date

21/12/1999
18/03/2002

18/03/2002

06/07/2000

26/09/1995
15/09/2000

15/09/2000

25/09/1995

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



